#1 Singles
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

(

Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed

Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed
(

)
)
)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

( )
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
( )

Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
5th place
7th place -tie
7th place -tie
7th place -tie
7th place -tie
7th place -tie

Name

Autumn Bruno
Mana Usui
Maggie Krill
Elizabeth Sobieski

Name
Christina Pan

Jenna Dundas

Name
Emily Pan
Carly Lehman

Name
Mia Barrett

Morgan Weckman

Name

Megan Lambrecht-Scasny
Maia Samuelson

Emma Lo

Sophia Dekker

Name
Sam Rifelj

Casie Li

Name
Katie Upthagrove
Maddie Radtke

Team Name
Muskego

Franklin
Brookfield East
Brookfield Central
Whitnall

New Berlin Eisenhower
Greendale

New Berlin West
Greenfield

Pius XI

West Allis Hale

Grade School
12 Whitnall
9 Franklin
11 Brookfield East
11 Muskego
Grade School
11 Muskego
12 Whitnall
Grade School
9 Muskego
11 Franklin
Grade School
12 Muskego
10 Franklin
Grade Name
12 Lauren Sobieski
10 Ava Meyer
12 Therese Raster

12 Madelyn Dziubek

Grade
12 Abby Miller
12 Amie Li

Name

Grade
12 Madline Vukovich
11 Amelie Liu

Name

Points
22
18
16
10
6

O O O O o &

Record

150
135
14-5
18-0

Record

19-1
16-0

Record

22-0
17-3

Record

9-3
17-3

Grade

Grade

Grade

1
10
1
12

N

-

12
12

1
12

N

School

Muskego

New Berlin Eisenhower
Brookfield East

Franklin

School
Brookfield East
Brookfield Central

School
Muskego
Brookfield East

Record
13-3
13-4
10-3
15-3

Record
6-2
11-17

Record
6-2
15-4



