#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Autumn Bruno	12	: Whitnall	15-0		
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Mana Usui	g	Franklin	13-5		
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Maggie Krill	11	Brookfield East	14-5		
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Elizabeth Sobieski		Muskego	18-0		
vviiiilei Liile 4 (2 vs / 5eed)	Liizabetti Gobieski		Waskego	10-0		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Christina Pan	11	Muskego	19-1		
Winner Line 2	Jenna Dundas	12	Whitnall	16-0		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Emily Pan	g	Muskego	22-0		
Winner Line 2	Carly Lehman		Franklin	17-3		
Willier Line 2	Carry Lerman		FIGURIU	17-3		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Mia Barrett	12	Muskego	9-3		
Winner Line 2	Morgan Weckman	10	Franklin	17-3		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Megan Lambrecht-Scasny	12	Lauren Sobieski	11	Muskego	13-3
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Maia Samuelson	10	Ava Meyer	10	New Berlin Eisenhower	13-4
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Emma Lo		Therese Raster	11	Brookfield East	10-3
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Sophia Dekker		Madelyn Dziubek		2 Franklin	15-3
	30mio.		. maasiyii Balassii			
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Sam Rifelj	12	Abby Miller	12	2 Brookfield East	6-2
Winner Line 2	Casie Li	12	Amie Li	12	2 Brookfield Central	11-17
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Katie Upthagrove	12	Madline Vukovich	11	Muskego	6-2
Winner Line 2	Maddie Radtke	11	Amelie Liu		2 Brookfield East	15-4
Team Results 1st place	Team Name Muskego	Points 22				
2nd place	Franklin	18				
3rd place	Brookfield East	16				
4th place	Brookfield Central	10				
5th place	Whitnall	6				
5th place	New Berlin Eisenhower	4				
7th place -tie	Greendale	4 C				
7th place -tie	New Berlin West	C				
7th place -tie	Greenfield	C				
7th place tie	Dius VI					

0

0

7th place -tie

7th place -tie

Pius XI

West Allis Hale